ACROBAT
MULHOLLAND POSITIONING SYSTEMS, INC., PO Box 70, Burley, ID 83318
ORDERING INFORMATION: PH 800-543-4769, FX 208-878-3841
WEBSITE:  www.mulhollandinc.com   Effective: 08/01/09
ACCOUNT INFORMATION:
A/C No.______________________________
Date:_________________________________
P.O. # ________________________________

ACROBAT
MULHOLLAND POSITIONING SYSTEMS, INC., PO Box 70, Burley, ID 83318
ORDERING INFORMATION: PH 800-543-4769, FX 208-878-3841
WEBSITE:  www.mulhollandinc.com   Effective: 08/01/09
NECKREST & SHOULDER PAD ASSEMBLIES
INDEPENDENT SHOULDER PAD MOUNTINGS:
  AXIAL-SWING FOR ADAPTIVE BACKS
    901-1041460    $ 218.00
  DIAGONAL-SWING FOR ADAPTIVE BACKS
    901-1041460D     $ 218.00
SINGLE  POST NECKREST MTG. W/O SP CROSS BAR
  15” BAR W/MTG. CLAMPS
    901-1041112    $ 123.00
  17.25” BAR W/MTG. CLAMPS (USE W/ HALO &
  DOUBLE NECKRESTS)
    901-1041113    $ 123.00
SINGLE POST NR/SP MOUNTINGS
  15” VERTICAL BAR – AXIAL SWING
    901-1041115     $ 218.00
  15” VERTICAL BAR – DIAGAONAL SWING
    901-1041115D     $ 218.00
  17.25” VERTICAL BAR – AXIAL SWING
    901-1041116    $ 218.00
  17.25” VERTICAL BAR – DIAGONAL SWING
    901-1041116D    $ 218.00
NECKREST PADS
FULL WIDTH PADS:
901-1011381  4x1.75”    $ 178.00
901-1021381  5x1.75   $ 178.00
901-1011361  11x1.75    $ 178.00
901-1021361  13x1.75    $ 178.00
901-1031361  14x1.75    $ 178.00
901-1011362  11x2    $ 178.00
901-1021362  13x2    $ 178.00
901-1031362  14.75x2    $ 178.00
901-1011363  11x2.5    $ 178.00
901-1021363  13x2.5    $ 178.00
901-1031363  14.75x2.5    $ 178.00
901-1011364  11x3    $ 178.00
901-1021364  13x3    $ 178.00
901-1031363  14.75x3    $ 178.00
HALF PADS:
901-1011341  1.75x6.5”    $ 212.00
901-1021341  1.75x7.25    $ 212.00
901-1031341  1.75x8.25    $ 212.00
901-1011342  2x6.25    $ 212.00
901-1021342  2x7.25    $ 212.00
901-1031342  2x8.25   $ 212.00
SHOULDER PADS – AXIAL SWING (PR):
901-1001461  3x2.5x9   $ 363.00
901-1001462 3.5x3x10    $ 363.00
901-1001471 4x3x10    $ 363.00
901-1001472 4x3.5x11    $ 363.00
901-1001473 4x3.5x14    $ 363.00
901-1001481 5x3x10    $ 363.00
901-1001482 5x3.5x11    $ 363.00
901-1001483 5x3.5x14    $ 363.00
901-1001491 6x3.5x11    $ 363.00
901-1011492 6x3.5x14    $ 363.00
901-1001490 CUSTOM    $ 458.00
SHOULDER PADS – DIAGONAL SWING (PR);
901-1001462D 3.5x3x10    $ 363.00
901-1001472D 4x3.5x11    $ 363.00
901-1001482D 5x3.5x11    $ 363.00
901-1001491D 6x3.5x11    $ 363.00
901-1001492D 6x3.5x14    $ 363.00
901-1001490D CUSTOM    $ 458.00
HALO ASSEMBLIES
FLIP-UP ASS’Y FOR SGL. POST MOUNTING:
901-1001541 1.5x25 PAD    $ 390.00
901-1001542 2x34 PAD    $ 390.00